                                        Product Brief
2A CMOS LDO Regulator                                AP2132
Nov. 2008                                                     BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
Description
The AP2132 are positive Voltage regulator ICs
fabricated by CMOS process. It consists of a
voltage reference, an error amplifier, a power

VOUT
NC
Ordering Information Example
Package Version
Description Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type
AP2132MP-1.2G1 2132MP-1.2G1 Tube
AP2132MP-1.2TRG1 2132MP-1.2G1 Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-1.5G1 2132MP-1.5G1 Tube
AP2132MP-1.5TRG1 2132MP-1.5G1 Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-1.8G1 2132MP-1.8G1 Tube
AP2132MP-1.8TRG1 2132MP-1.8G1 Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-2.5G1 2132MP-2.5G1 Tube
PSOP-8
Each fixed output
version integrates
ADJ version
AP2132MP-2.5TRG1 2132MP-2.5G1 Tape & Reel
Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Sales Office:
Shanghai
No. 1600, Zi Xing Road, Shanghai ZiZhu Science-based